
 

 

2017 UMPIRING FEE STRUCTURE 
Field Umpires 

Year Groups Umpire Status Three Ump (2017) Two Ump (2017) One Ump (2017) 

Year 12 Level 2 or L1 +50 games 
Accredited (Level 1) 
Non-Accredited 

$ 80 
$ 70 
$ 60 

$ 100 
$ 85 
$ 75 

$ 140 
$ 125 
$ 110 

Year 11 Level 2 or L1 +50 games 
Accredited (Level 1) 
Non-Accredited 

$75 
$65 
$55 

$ 90 
$ 80 
$ 70 

$ 120 
$ 105 
$ 90 

Year 10 Level 2 or L1 +50 games 
Accredited (Level 1) 
Non-Accredited 

$60
$50
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$ 75 
$ 65 
$ 55 

$ 110 
$ 95 
$ 80 

Year 9 Level 2 or L1 +50 games 
Accredited (Level 1) 
Non-Accredited 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$ 70 
$ 60 
$ 50 

$ 105 
$ 90 
$ 75 

Year 8 Level 2 or L1 +50 games 
Accredited (Level 1) 
Non-Accredited 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$ 65 
$ 55 
$ 45 

$ 95 
$ 80 
$ 65 

Year 7 
18 a side 

Accredited 
Non-Accredited 

N/A 
N/A 

$55 
$45 

$ 80 
$ 65 

Year 7 
15 a side 

Accredited 
Non-Accredited 

N/A 
N/A 

$35 
$30 

$ 45 
$ 40 

Year 6 

& Yth Girls 

Accredited 
Non-Accredited 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

$ 40 
$ 35 

 Year 3, 4 , 5 

  & Jnr Girls  

Accredited 
Non-Accredited 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

$ 35 
$ 30 

Boundary and Goal Umpires 

 Year Groups  Umpire Status Boundary Goal 

Year 12 Association Supplied 

Club Supplied 

$40 

Club Discretion 

$35 

Club Discretion 

Year 11 Association Supplied 

Club Supplied 

$40 

Club Discretion 

$35 

Club Discretion 

Year 10 Association Supplied 

Club Supplied 

$30 

Club Discretion 

$30 

Club Discretion 

Year 9 Association Supplied 

Club Supplied 

$25 

Club Discretion 

$25 

Club Discretion 

Year 8 Association Supplied 

Club Supplied 

$25 

Club Discretion 

$25 

Club Discretion 

Year 7   Association Supplied 

  Club Supplied 

$25 

Club Discretion 

$25 

Club Discretion 

 


