

## **2017 UMPIRING FEE STRUCTURE**

2017 UMPIRING FEE STRUCTURE  Field Umpires					
Year Groups	Umpire Status	Three Ump (2017)	Two Ump (2017)	One Ump (2017)	
Year 12	Level 2 or L1 +50 games Accredited (Level 1) Non-Accredited	\$ 80 \$ 70 \$ 60	\$ 100 \$ 85 \$ 75	\$ 140 \$ 125 \$ 110	
Year 11	Level 2 or L1 +50 games Accredited (Level 1) Non-Accredited	\$75 \$65 \$55	\$ 90 \$ 80 \$ 70	\$ 120 \$ 105 \$ 90	
Year 10	Level 2 or L1 +50 games Accredited (Level 1) Non-Accredited	\$60 \$50 N/A	\$ 75 \$ 65 \$ 55	\$ 110 \$ 95 \$ 80	
Year 9	Level 2 or L1 +50 games Accredited (Level 1) Non-Accredited	N/A N/A N/A	\$ 70 \$ 60 \$ 50	\$ 105 \$ 90 \$ 75	
Year 8	Level 2 or L1 +50 games Accredited (Level 1) Non-Accredited	N/A N/A N/A	\$ 65 \$ 55 \$ 45	\$ 95 \$ 80 \$ 65	
<b>Year 7</b> 18 a side	Accredited Non-Accredited	N/A N/A	\$55 \$45	\$ 80 \$ 65	
<b>Year 7</b> 15 a side	Accredited Non-Accredited	N/A N/A	\$35 \$30	\$ 45 \$ 40	
Year 6 & Yth Girls	Accredited Non-Accredited	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	\$ 40 \$ 35	
Year 3, 4, 5 & Jnr Girls	Accredited Non-Accredited	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	\$ 35 \$ 30	
Boundary and Goal Umpires					
Year Groups Year 12	Umpire Status Association Supplied	Boundary \$40		Goal \$35	
	Club Supplied	Club Discretion	on Clu	Club Discretion	
Year 11	Association Supplied Club Supplied	<b>\$40</b> Club Discretion Clu		<b>\$35</b> ub Discretion	
Year 10	Association Supplied Club Supplied	<b>\$30</b> Club Discretion		\$30 ub Discretion	
Year 9	Association Supplied Club Supplied	<b>\$25</b> Club Discretion	on Clu	<b>\$25</b> Ib Discretion	
Year 8	Association Supplied Club Supplied	<b>\$25</b> Club Discreti	on Clu	<b>\$25</b> Ib Discretion	
Year 7	Association Supplied	\$25		\$25	



Club Discretion



Club Discretion

**Club Supplied**